Jement Numhcr:977208I(I(N)amzj

Date of filing : 08-Mar-2023

INDIAN INCOME TAX UPDATED RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

ce the data of the Updated Return of Income is filed in Form ITR-1 (SAHIAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-A(SUGAM), ITR-5,

ITR-6, I'TR-7 and veri ficd)

u oy
(Please see Rule 12 and Rule 12AC of the Income-tax Rulcs, 1962)

PAN AOBPP7474A
Name GOUTAM PAIK
Address

Status Individual

Filed u's

Taxable Income and Tax details

Updated Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 08-Ma

having PAN AOBPP7474A on 08-Mar-2023 using 7IGEI3ZPII generated through Aadhaar OTP mode

[l el

AOBPP7474A0397720810008032341402A959094C9EBA2725D635F24BA22731082C2

139(8A) - Updated return
Current Year business léss, i(; any -
Totz! Incomic as per Updaied reium

Total Income as per earlier return

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable as per Updated Return

VAdjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable as per Updated Return

Amount payable (+) / Refundable (-) as per Updated rctuta
Additional income-tax lability on uﬁdatcd i;léome

Net amount payable | -

Tax paid u/s 140B

Tax due

Barcode/QR Code

BOSE PU|
KUR , SONARPUR , SOUTII 24 PARGANAS , 24 PGS S , 32-West Bengal , 91-India , 700149

Form Number

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number
‘ h
2

3

10

sl

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

Assessment Year

2022-23

ITR-3
977208100080323

3,07,790

0

0

3,07,790
+) 1.000
0

1,000

1,000

+-2023 18:53:36 from IP address 113.21.71.83 and verified by GOUTAM PAIK



