Date of filing: 08-Mar-2023

INDIAN INCOME TAX UPDATED RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

re the data of the Updated Return of Income is filed in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 and verified]

Assessment Year 2022-23

(Please see Rule 12 and Rule 12AC of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

PAN

AOBPP7474A

Name

GOUTAM PAIK

Address

BOSE PUKUR, SONARPUR, SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, 24 PGS S, 32-West Bengal, 91-India, 700149

Status

Taxable Income and Tax details

Individual

Form Number

ITR-3

Filed u/s

iled u/s	139(8A) - Updated return	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number	977208100080323
Current Yo	ear business loss, if any	. 1	0
Total Inco	me as per Updated return	2	3,07,790
Total Incom	me as per carlier return	3 10	0
Book Profi	it under MAT, where applicable as per Updated Return	4	0
Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable as per Updated Return		5	3,07,790
Amount payable (+) / Refundable (-) as per Updated return		6	(+) 1,000
Additional income-tax liability on updated income		7	0
Net amoun	it payable	8	1,000
Tax paid u/	⁄s 140B	9	1,000
Tax due		10	0

Updated Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 08-Mar-2023 18:53:36 from IP address 113.21.71.83 and verified by GOUTAM PAIK having PAN AOBPP7474A on 08-Mar-2023 using 7IGEI3ZPII generated through Aadhaar OTP mode

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code



AOBPP7474A0397720810008032341402A959094C9EBA2725D635F24BA22581082C2

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU